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Upcoming dates...Upcoming dates...
Monday, June 12--
Tuesday, June 13-- Band concert @ 1:30pm--all are welcome
Wednesday, June 14-
Thursday, June 15--
Friday, June 16---Sports Day and lunch provided by our Blundell PAC!
Dismissal at 1:30pm




8am in the
gym

Hot Lunch
Pasta





IMPORTANT DATES
THROUGH THE END OF

JUNE 2023
Wednesday, June 7--PAC provides lunch for Blundell staff
Tuesday, June 13--Band concert @ 1:30pm
Friday, June 16--Sports Day--Dismissal at 1:30pm
Thursday, June 22--Last Breakfast Club for this year. 
Friday, June 23--Grade 7 Farewell Assembly @ 9:00am and
Grade 7 day of fun!
Monday, June 26--Recognition Assembly @9am--Blundell
community recognizes all those individuals who help to make
our community a wonderful place to be!  This includes staff
and students! 
Wednesday, June 28--Report cards to be posted.
Thursday, June 29--Final day for students--Full day ends at
2:45pm
Friday, June 30-Administrative Day--school closed for
students.



2023-2024 
Calendar Dates

Shayna Jones Performance--she had us all
mesmerized and enthralled with her voice,
quick movement and actions. She sang, she
danced and most of all she told stories with
such grace, action and movement.   What an
exciting way to spend a Thursday afternoon. 

SHAYNA
Jones



Poems by Divison 5



Drama Workshop 
Div. 6

NEW CITIESNEW CITIESNEW CITIESAND ROADSAND ROADSAND ROADSAPPEARINGAPPEARINGAPPEARINGDIV. 8 AND 12DIV. 8 AND 12DIV. 8 AND 12




